THONTERED CALLED	County of Monterey			Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901		
05-1850 · VII	Legislation Details					
File #:	A 21	I-414	Name:	West End Celebration Agree	ment	
Туре:	BoS	Agreement	Status:	Passed - Health Department	Passed - Health Department	
File created:	7/15	5/2021	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	7/27	//2021	Final action:	7/27/2021		
Title:	<ul> <li>a. Approve and authorize the Director of Health or the Assistant Director of Health to sign a non-standard Exhibition Agreement with Sand City, in the amount of \$125, to participate in the West End Celebration in Sand City on August 28, 2021 through August 29, 2021;</li> <li>b. Accept non-standard risk provisions as recommended by Director of Health; and</li> <li>c. Approve the recommendation of the Director of Health to accept insurance provisions in the Agreement.</li> </ul>					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Board Report, 2. Exhibitor Agreement, 3. Completed Board Order Item No. 29					
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result	
7/27/2021	1	Board of Supervisors	a	oproved - health department	Pass	